Planning définitif des conseils de classes
ler trimestre 2017/2018

Classe

Date

Heure

Durée

Date de
cléture des
notes

Date de
cléture des
appréciations

Professeur principal

Président

Salle

05/12/2017 26/11/2017 01/12/2017 FARHAT AZIZA Bougard Marie-Catherine
4EMEG6 [ 05/12/2017 [ 17h00 1h15 26/11/2017 01/12/2017 OUIDIR FATIHA Fouillard Audre CA
3EME4 | 07/12/2017 [ 17h00 1h45 26/11/2017 03/12/2017 GALEYRAND MARIE Bougard Marie-Catherine 103*
3EME1 | 08/12/2017 [ 17h00 1h45 26/11/2017 04/12/2017 TOYER MARIE Bougard Marie-Catherine 103*
4EME4 | 08/12/2017 | 18h15 1h15 26/11/2017 04/12/2017 VALLET MATTHIEU Fouillard Audre CA

3EMES

11/12/2017

26/11/2017

07/12/2017

KEHREN DELPHINE

Bougard Marie-Catherine

4EME1

11/12/2017

12/12/2017

26/11/2017

26/11/2017

07/12/2017

08/12/2017

DASSONVILLE MURIELLE

GALLAND ISABELLE

Fouillard Audre

Bougard Marie-Catherine

4EME3

12/12/2017

18h15

1h15

26/11/2017

08/12/2017

ROUDAUT DAVID

Fouillard Audrey

CA

12/12/2017

26/11/2017

08/12/2017

BOULET MARIANNE

Fouillard Audre

3EMEG6 | 14/12/2017 [ 17h00 1h45 26/11/2017 10/12/2017 PAULIAN GERARD Bougard Marie-Catherine 103*
4EME2 [ 14/12/2017 { 17h00 1h15 26/11/2017 10/12/2017 AKANNI FIFONSSI Fouillard Audrey CA
4EMES | 14/12/2017 | 18h15 1h15 26/11/2017 10/12/2017 LAMANDA STEPHANE Fouillard Audre CA

Collége du Bois d'Aulne Conflans-Ste-Honorine
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